SOLAR MOUNTING RACK Vi WANHOS

Estructura para Montajes de Paneles Solares

Estructura
cubierta metdlica

Estructuras
elevadas

Equipos y herramientas de proteccion
A W § L =
M n- v

o [ a | I

Solar Mounting System

Estructura
teja de barro

Estructura
suelo

Funcion: Montaje para paneles solares

Material Fabricante
Aluminio Anodizado  Xiamen Wanhos Solar Technology Co., Ltd

Norma BACL

Ese232l AOCXMDN210709-28199A-13

Marca
Wanhos

L

TOVRheinland
R60039368



SOLAR MOUNTING RACK WANHOS

. Solar Mounting System
Estructura para Montajes de Paneles Solares

Referecia: SR-S The rail splice Referecia: WIK-05 L feet Hook-05 Referecia: WIK-T-02 Tile Roof Hook-T-02
Nombre: U Clamp Falcat (Unién) Nombre: L Clamp Falcat (Ele) Nombre: Soporte Teja de Barro

Referecia: WIK-MAD Adjustable
Mid Clamp(30-45mm)
Nombre: M Clamp Falcat (Intermedio)

Referecia: SR-xxx The rail Referecia: WHS-WG-GL-U Referecia: WIK-EAD Adjustable End Clamp Referecia: WAD-FL Front Legs 01
XXxmm Ground lug (35-60mm) Nombre: Estructura de Piso Soporte
Nombre: Riel de x.xm Aluminio Nombre: Conector de tierra Nombre: F Clamp Falcat (Final) Inferior
Anonizado para estructura

\‘@\“\ -

>

Referecia: WAD-RL 15-30° Adjustable Referecia: WHS-WIK-07 Trapezoid Referecia: WHS-WIK-U-250 Roof Rail Referecia: WHS-WG-GC-A Ground Cip
Rear Legs 15-30° Metal Roof Hook WIK-07 Profiles UOI Nombre: Clip M Clamp Falcat (Intermedio)
Nombre: Estructura de Piso Soporte Nombre: Soporte de Teja Nombre: Miniriel de 25mm Aluminio

Superior Trapezoidal Metdlica Anonizado



4 2
/Part Name Material Qty \
W-119 AL6005-T5 1
W-129 AL6005-T5 1
Bolt M8x40 SS304 1
Spring washer SS304 1
W-119
16
( i i] O L
I I o W0 ! !
i el -~ | | 0
| | | | of)
' ' | | ﬁ
L() | |
17 © )
40 : :
23.82
N 8
N W-129
o
q
I 2
7N o
< (Q\
M8 -
(" Tolerance Range
Metric mm
10< +0.1
Technical requirement : 11-30 102
1.Material: 6005 Aluminum anodization. 31-50 103
2.There is no oil pollution, cracks, corrosion spots, peeling and 51-70 104
bad bubbles on the surface of aluminum material. 71-100 105
3.There is no bending, distortion, deformation and bulge on the /Date 202307018 View | &=
sectional view of rail, which is with a flatness of 0.1. S No | WIK-VAD V WANHOS Soale »
k Weight 8.5kg Solar Mounting System Unit mm/

4 3 2 1




i [id 5 B EE R AN
A
A
32 A
26
© = ©
\/ A",
2 © ©
1 24
“ SIS = A o =
10 ; | Jﬁ
8 SN S| 4:1
© @ [\?/
A N A @
! = 8 N> ~ )
— o)
5 < 2 Lo w ) § < A @
o| o S s - S/ I =
< 3 120° - 20.25
D B
Vo) -
© | |'® 5
20.25
= s
Bt | gmm o |H W | 20180514 | H K SUS304 £ | WHS-WG-GC-A
gl | wE o |0 | 005 | % E % ik R
T RARERT po | wms (mw | s feEes '
FRRG04HE, JEENO. 320, 07mn; &l o ik P s
*YE@J% y‘JRO. 2mm; # @.E.
FHBREALEAZN (GB/T13914-2002) STI%H; W AN H OS
KB, WHrE, TEM It i 1:1
Solar Mounting System i mm




4 3 2
/Part Name Material Qty \
W-083 AL6005-T5 1
Bolt M8x12 SS304 2
2-M8
| —
2 5 >
S N
< [
™ —
8.8 25 25
17.3
150
(" Tolerance Range
Metric mm
10< 10.1
Technical requirement : 11-30 102
1.Material: 6005 Aluminum anodization. 31-50 103
2.There is no oil pollution, cracks, corrosion spots, peeling and 51-70 104
bad bubbles on the surface of aluminum material. 71-100 105
3.There is no bending, distortion, deformation and bulge on the Date 202307018 View | &=
sectional view of rail, which is with a flatness of 0.1. Do No. | SRS V WANHOS Soale »
k Weight 0.11kg Solar Mounting System Unit mm/

2




4 2 1
/Part Name Material Qty \
W-105 AL6005-T5 1
W-022 AL6005-T5 1
Bolt M8x25 SS304 1
Washer M8 SS304 2
Spring washer SS304 1
ST6.3x80 $S410 1 - 40
Rubber 37x40 EPDM 1 20
W-022
o
N
\
6.2 8.5 S
2 g
%_{ w
6 Rubber
© 36.5 ST6.3x80
15
o 2
. 3 S
\e} O
o
S P S
o (]
= 15
37 (" Tolerance Range
Metric mm
. . 10< 10.1
Technical requirement : 11-30 102
1.Material: 6005 Aluminum anodization. 31-50 103
2.There is no oil pollution, cracks, corrosion spots, peeling and 51-70 104
bad bubbles on the surface of aluminum material. 71-100 105
3.There is no bending, distortion, deformation and bulge on the Date 202307018 View | &=
sectional view of rail, which is with a flatness of 0.1. Srawn No. | WIK0s V WANHOS Soale »
k Weight 0.11kg Solar Mounting System Unit mm/

2




4 2 1
/Part Name Material Qty \
W-109 AL6005-T5 1
W-170 AL6005-T5 1
W-022 AL6005-T5 1 W-109
Bolt M8x25 SS304 1
Spring washer SS304 1
13.6 20.8
8.82
12 5.1
0O
[ ®
R 0
& ™ N
<t (o)
N
3 8.5
32
W-022
o
o <
(Q\
o
q-
2
02
(" Tolerance Range
Metric mm
10< 10.1
Technical requirement : 11-30 0.2
1.Material: 6005 Aluminum anodization. 31-50 103
2.There is no oil pollution, cracks, corrosion spots, peeling and 51-70 104
bad bubbles on the surface of aluminum material. 71-100 105
3.Th.ere IS no bendl_ng, d!sto!’tlon_, deformation and bulge on the Date 202307018 vView | @ =
sectional view of rail, which is with a flatness of 0.1. S No | WIKEEAD V WANHOS Soale »
k Weight 8.5kg Solar Mounting System Unit mm/

2




4 3 2 1
/Part Name Material Qty \
W-106 ALB005-T5 1
W-022 AL6005-T5 1
Bolt M8x25 SS304 1
Washer M8 SS304 1
Spring washer SS304 1 W-106
Ground Clip SS304 1
Bolt M6x16 SS304 1
20
10 ©
4) To)
é)
™ (@
= M6 )
q-
q—
@8.5
o
S 0.4 25
o
— 20.5
17 o o
< > 0 N ©
o o Tolerance Range
Metric mm
. . 37 10< 0.1
Technical requirement : 11-30 102
1.Material: 6005 Aluminum anodization. 31-50 103
2.There is no oil pollution, cracks, corrosion spots, peeling and 51-70 104
bad bubbles on the surface of aluminum material. 71-100 105
3.There is no bending, distortion, deformation and bulge on the Date 202307018 View | &=
sectional view of rail, which is with a flatness of 0.1. Drawn No. | WHSWO-OLL V WANHOS Soale »
k Weight 0.045kg Solar Mounting System Unit mm/

2




2 1
3
K
o5
8 . ©),
~
20 | 20
35 390
2
&
ﬂ N
5
31.1 f 20
- 370
38.7 20
36.7
8
] o 29
v
20
©
5 D
104.6 40 o 282
o]
80.6
50 40
O L
14 S (" Tolerance Range
¢%5 - Metric mm
10< 10.1
Technical requirement : 11-30 0.2
1.Material: 6005 Aluminum anodization. 31-50 103
2.There is no oil pollution, cracks, corrosion spots, peeling and 51-70 104
bad bubbles on the surface of aluminum material. 71-100 105
3.Th.ere IS no bendl_ng, d!sto!’tlon_, deformation and bulge on the Date 202307018 View | &=
sectional view of rail, which is with a flatness of 0.1. Drawn No | WAD-RL15/30 V WANHOS Soale »
Weight 0.75kg Solar Mounting System Unit mm/

2




38.7

20

36.7

22

I” | o 2

104.6 40

80.6

Technical requirement :

1.Material: 6005 Aluminum anodization.

2.There is no oil pollution, cracks, corrosion spots, peeling and
bad bubbles on the surface of aluminum material.

3.There is no bending, distortion, deformation and bulge on the
sectional view of rail, which is with a flatness of 0.1.

61
51.93

31.5

38

(

(@@

35

17.5

0
N
&

10

©

<(@@@@@@@@@@@@@(@@@@\

N—

(" Tolerance Range

Metric

mm

10<

+0.1

11-30

0.2

31-50

0.3

51-70

+0.4

71-100

0.5

Gate

202307018

Drawn No.

WAD-FL

Weight

0.21kg

A4

WANHOS

Solar Mounting System

View

@ =

Scale

1:1

Unit

mm/

2




4 3 2 1
/Part Name Material Qty
W-088 AL6005-T5 1
31
6.04 . 19.36 5.6
25.71
AN
1 o)
© 13 3
@ ©
» N
3 ©
o) ~
29.19

(" Tolerance Range

Metric mm
10< 10.1
Technical requirement : 11-30 0.2
1.Material: 6005 Aluminum anodization. 31-50 103
2.There is no oil pollution, cracks, corrosion spots, peeling and 51-70 104
bad bubbles on the surface of aluminum material. 71-100 105
3.There is no bending, distortion, deformation and bulge on the Date 202307018 View | &=
sectional view of rail, which is with a flatness of 0.1. Dramm No. | SRo0OK V WANHOS Soal »
4. Length from 2.5m to 4.7m ot | o60akgm Solar Mounting System = )

4

2




4 3

2
Part Name Material Qty
W-088 AL6005-T5 1

- 32 "

L ] [
1.9
o
™
| 1875

|

250mm

(" Tolerance Range

Metric mm

10< +0.1

Technical requirement : 11-30 102

1.Material: 6005 Aluminum anodization. 31-50 103

2.There is no oil pollution, cracks, corrosion spots, peeling and 51-70 104

bad bubbles on the surface of aluminum material. 71-100 105
3.There is no bending, distortion, deformation and bulge on the Date 202307018 View | &=

sectional view of rail, which is with a flatness of 0.1. Dramm No.| WHS-WIK-U-250 V WANHOS [ see »

Weight | 0.664kg/m Solar Mounting System Unit mm )

2




115.3

175.3

A

o -

19.7

30
0

30

30

o =
180

£
N

30

10.3

BARER:
L. F8, T8A. KA. BR%E;

U

2. RVEAZH (GB/T 1804-2000) A EZEFnsk (FhELK) ,

3. RUIEMENEA
4. R BEEREEZPITRBERNH

1851

ZE R

% & |6

HEEE

5 | e | SRR M10 1 |SUS3040.014 | 0. 014
4 % | EESTHRR M10X25 1 [susso04/ 0. 026 | 0. 026
3 & & H 1 [Sus304
2 EbE 1 |sus304
1 TR 1 |sus304
BE | PE o
F5 |w5 EA i/ B BR[| BB [prece veisnfpoce veiand]  £GVE
No. Part No. Name Spec/Dwg No. |Qty [Yeterial | && (kg) | Remark
Meterial
Wik [@Im B 9 [2017/05/14 | #4 g| SUS304 B 5 |WHS-T-02
2 wElE (B #9 |2017/05/14 | & & | 0.537 Kg BAS
| 2017/05/14 |#mEsta .
P [T B A | 207/05/ M 4| 14T 02
& H # fRA| B

WANHOS

Solar Mounting System

i |55 @
ke il 1:1
LR mm




wales] zEex |s4|lwm
A
30 &
i 8.5 -
] T T 7y I
o S
B ©
% ® & © : ©
\ _\< ~
13.9%”‘ e -
&
PO
y A
0 0 o — —
'8- 5 MD‘/JQ
£
0 0 " s
/ | 70
.7 100
w A & B BL| SUS304 2| wHs-wik-07
7k 2 A 3 3 HE| 0.279 Kg KAS
BAREK: % e A # Eqape
LR TR, TR, RA. BHE, n T ey ey L e
2. REA X (GB/T 1804-2000) AE%Fnk (FEHL) ; |2 e
S.REMERNEA;
: . gl | 1:1
4. R BEERLEFITHERAH. WANHOS \
Solar Mounting System #ofr [ mm




Uunit: mm

A

2279

!

1200
1000

A
!

3100

One pcs solar

panel




Unit: mm

- 2279 _
- 1200 _
- 1000 _
:LI B: |
i
o
o
o ﬂ-‘
i o S ‘
o
o
<
—Hl L !
Y
3100

Two pcs solar panels




	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型


